

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 605-608 OF 2008

COMMR.OF CENTRAL EXCISE,VAPI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S PAMIS TEX PVT.LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/11/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Vasudevan,Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matter on 8.12.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar