

.ITEM NO.83

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION III

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3491 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE, VAPI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. TSL POLYFILS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal. and office report )

Date: 29/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.A.K. Kaul,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Trace out the file.

List the matter with file on 19.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar