

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1971-1981 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE & CUSTOMS &ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BEEKAYLON SYNTHETICS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1056-1058 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 143 of 2009

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 144 of 2009

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 15-17 of 2009

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1624 of 2009

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1688-1705 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1760-1764 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2710 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3166-3168 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3416 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3491 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3572-3573 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3574-3576 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5214 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 535-538 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5541 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5779 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 605-608 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 611 of 2009

(With office report)

Item No.119

-2-

Civil Appeal NO. 6909 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7436 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7648-7651 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8023-8028 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 865 of 2009

(With office report)

Appeal Civil D NO. D20615 of 2008

(With office report)

Appeal Civil D NO. D27815 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 29/07/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.
Ms. Sonika Singh, Adv.
Mr. S. Narain & co.,
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Devanath, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
M/S. S. Narain & Co., Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Devanath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

C.A. Nos. 1971-1981/2004

Service is complete on all the respondents.

Office to process for pre-final hearing.

Item No. 119

-3-

C.A. Nos. 5779, 7648-51, 1688-1705/2004, 3572-73, 2710, 3574-76,
3166-68, 3416, 5214, 6909, 7436, 8023-28/2004, 535-38, 605-
608/2008, 1056-1058/2008 and 1760-1764/2005

Files not received.

C.A. No. 3491/2008

Appellant to furnish the fresh address of the sole
respondent in a week and to take steps for issuance of notice on
the respondent, as last chance.

C.A. No. 27815/2007

No orders are required, being fresh matter.

C.A. No. 865/2009

Appellant to file process fee and spare copy in a week

to issue notice to the respondent, as last chance.

C.A. D.20615/2008 and 611/2009

No orders are required.

C.A. Nos.143, 144 and 1624/2009

Appellants to take fresh steps for service of notice on

the respondent in a week.

C.A. Nos.3572-3573 and 5541/2005

Service is complete.

List again on 11.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd