

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 476 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

COMMR.OF CENTRAL EXCISE,SURAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S JAY PEE TEXTILES

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Vanita Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the respondents by registered post
A.D.

List the matter on 6.11.2009

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar