

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8023-8028 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, DAMAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BALAJI FILAMENTS LTD.& ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay, amendment
report)

Respondent(s)
of cause title and office

Date: 04/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
Mr.M.P.Devanath ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant has to take
appropriate steps as per earlier order before 20.7.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd