

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7436 OF 2004  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, DAMAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. PRAKASH POLYESTERS (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH C.A. NOS.5214 AND 3166-3168/2004

Date: 31/10/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Y.P.Mahajan,adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rajan Sharma,adv.  
Mr.Uddyam Mukherjee,adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete by dasti. Office to process  
the above for listing as per rules.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar